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Trisa Cup 2022 28.08.2022

Einzelwertung K4

Rang Name Jahrgang Verein Reck  Boden   Ring    Sprung     Total      

1 Eva Dormann 2010 TZN Nidwalden 9.60 1 9.20 15 9.40 2 9.40 3 37.60 G *

2 Lauriane Dafflon 2008 TZN Nidwalden 9.30 9 9.25 10 9.20 10 9.55 1 37.30 S *

3 Muriel Gloor 2008 TZN Nidwalden 9.40 6 9.45 1 9.05 26 9.35 7 37.25 B *

4 Meret Muheim 2008 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.45 5 9.25 10 9.20 10 9.20 8 37.10 *

5 Isabell Kempf 2007 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.50 2 9.35 4 9.20 10 9.00 16 37.05 *

6 Luana Odermatt 2009 TZN Nidwalden 9.50 2 9.30 7 9.00 29 9.00 16 36.80 *

7 Joy Bühlmann 2008 TV Triengen 9.20 13 9.00 32 9.15 17 9.40 3 36.75 *

8 Noemi Micieli 2008 TV Siebnen 9.00 26 9.30 7 9.50 1 8.90 23 36.70 *

8 Noée Frigg 2009 DTV Steinhausen 9.20 13 9.05 28 9.30 3 9.15 9 36.70 *

10 Julia Lorenz 2007 Getu Derendingen 9.35 8 9.10 20 8.80 38 9.40 3 36.65 *

11 Laura Grepper 2008 GeTu Schattdorf 9.20 13 8.80 49 9.10 21 9.40 3 36.50 *

11 Ladina Ratschob 2009 TV Siebnen 9.30 9 9.25 10 8.90 33 9.05 12 36.50 *

13 Leonie Bucheli 2009 STV Neuenkirch 9.05 24 9.35 4 8.40 67 9.55 1 36.35 *

14 Natascha Ulrich 2010 TV Triengen 9.00 26 9.20 15 9.05 26 9.05 12 36.30 *

15 Yara Bernasconi 2009 TV Siebnen 9.15 17 9.25 10 8.75 44 9.00 16 36.15 *

16 Linda Jauch 2008 GeTu Schattdorf 9.50 2 9.00 32 8.80 38 8.75 30 36.05 *

17 Julia Härdi 2011 STV Ballwil 9.00 26 9.10 20 8.80 38 9.10 10 36.00 *

17 Sarina Fecker 2009 STV Ballwil 9.10 18 9.35 4 9.20 10 8.35 69 36.00 *

19 Amelie Zimmermann 2010 STV Neuenkirch 8.85 40 9.00 32 9.25 7 8.85 25 35.95 *

19 Sarina Loretz 2009 STV Ballwil 9.10 18 8.80 49 9.30 3 8.75 30 35.95 *

21 Samira Häfliger 2010 STV Sursee 9.00 26 9.10 20 9.00 29 8.70 36 35.80 *

21 Luisa Humbel 2007 STV Malters 8.65 53 9.40 3 9.25 7 8.50 55 35.80 *

23 Xenia Koch 2009 STV Hochdorf 9.10 18 9.10 20 9.15 17 8.40 66 35.75 *

23 Lisamaria Bigler 2008 STV Malters 8.60 57 8.85 44 9.30 3 9.00 16 35.75 *

23 Lisa Steiner 2010 BTV Luzern 9.40 6 8.80 49 8.80 38 8.75 30 35.75 *

26 Tabea Studer 2007 STV Sursee 8.75 48 9.10 20 9.05 26 8.80 28 35.70 *

26 Jahel Bussmann 2010 STV Hochdorf 9.20 13 8.95 36 8.95 31 8.60 45 35.70 *

28 Simona Bachmann 2007 STV Malters 8.95 35 9.15 17 9.10 21 8.45 61 35.65 *

29 Emely Leuthold 2009 BTV Luzern 8.80 43 9.15 17 8.95 31 8.65 40 35.55 *

29 Elin Amrein 2010 STV Hochdorf 8.95 35 8.90 40 9.20 10 8.50 55 35.55 *

29 Elin Würsch 2008 TZN Nidwalden 8.60 57 9.05 28 8.85 37 9.05 12 35.55 *

32 Jaelyn Menzies 2009 BTV Luzern 8.90 39 9.10 20 9.15 17 8.30 73 35.45 *

32 Jara Christ 2008 TV Siebnen 8.40 67 9.15 17 9.15 17 8.75 30 35.45 *

34 Linda Schuler 2010 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.00 26 9.10 20 8.50 63 8.75 30 35.35 *

35 Helena Inderbitzin 2007 GeTu Schattdorf 8.50 61 8.50 67 9.30 3 9.00 16 35.30 *

35 Aline Iten 2009 STV Menzingen 9.25 11 8.45 72 9.20 10 8.40 66 35.30 *

37 Julie Kummler 2009 DTV Steinhausen 8.50 61 9.05 28 8.60 55 9.05 12 35.20

37 Loryne Mohler 2009 BTV Luzern 8.80 43 8.85 44 8.70 46 8.85 25 35.20

39 Giulia Heiniger 2009 STV Willisau 8.75 48 9.05 28 8.35 70 9.00 16 35.15

39 Kyra Arnold 2010 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.10 18 8.80 49 8.75 44 8.50 55 35.15

41 Sofia Albisser 2007 STV Sursee 8.85 40 8.75 59 9.10 21 8.40 66 35.10

42 Lielle Matrangolo 2011 STV Sursee 8.55 59 9.30 7 8.60 55 8.55 52 35.00

42 Linda Bilgerig 2008 TV Cham 1884 7.95 80 9.10 20 9.10 21 8.85 25 35.00

44 Emelie Brandmaier 2009 STV Ballwil 8.80 43 8.40 75 9.10 21 8.65 40 34.95
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44 Rahel Von Rotz 2009 TZN Nidwalden 9.05 24 8.60 64 8.70 46 8.60 45 34.95

46 Anna-Sofia Candido 2007 Getu Derendingen 9.25 11 8.95 36 8.40 67 8.30 73 34.90

46 Nina Sonderegger 2011 GR BTV Schiers 9.00 26 8.95 36 8.15 76 8.80 28 34.90

46 Mia Häfliger 2011 STV Willisau 8.50 61 8.65 63 8.65 52 9.10 10 34.90

46 Sarah Bühlmann 2008 STV Ballwil 9.00 26 8.50 67 8.80 38 8.60 45 34.90

50 Flurina Bardill 2010 GR BTV Schiers 9.10 18 8.75 59 8.40 67 8.60 45 34.85

51 Emilia Brandt 2009 DTV Steinhausen 8.95 35 8.45 72 8.60 55 8.70 36 34.70

51 Selina Heusser 2010 GR BTV Schiers 9.00 26 8.90 40 8.15 76 8.65 40 34.70

53 Jasmin Kunz 2009 STV Willisau 8.85 40 8.80 49 8.80 38 8.20 81 34.65

53 Linn Zimmermann 2009 BTV Luzern 8.35 70 8.95 36 8.90 33 8.45 61 34.65

55 Leony  Imboden 2010 Satus Gränichen 8.80 43 8.85 44 8.60 55 8.35 69 34.60

55 Emina Mustafic 2009 Satus Gränichen 8.75 48 8.35 76 8.90 33 8.60 45 34.60

55 Elin Wicki 2009 Satus Gränichen 8.70 51 8.75 59 8.70 46 8.45 61 34.60

58 Lorena Kurmann 2009 STV Willisau 9.00 26 8.90 40 8.50 63 8.15 82 34.55

58 Lya Weibel 2005 STV Sursee 8.80 43 9.45 1 8.50 63 7.80 88 34.55

60 Laurie Kummler 2011 DTV Steinhausen 8.30 75 8.90 40 8.30 71 8.95 22 34.45

61 Noemi Amstad 2008 TZN Nidwalden 8.40 67 8.80 49 8.65 52 8.55 52 34.40

62 Sofie Glanzmann 2007 STV Sursee 9.10 18 7.90 86 8.70 46 8.65 40 34.35

62 Seline Birrer 2010 STV Willisau 8.40 67 8.80 49 8.25 73 8.90 23 34.35

64 Tabea Briel 2007 STV Malters 8.65 53 8.50 67 8.50 63 8.65 40 34.30

65 Samira Rutishauser 2009 GeTu Schattdorf 7.95 80 8.85 44 8.90 33 8.50 55 34.20

66 Kaja Hunziker 2008 Satus Gränichen 8.65 53 9.00 32 8.25 73 8.25 78 34.15

67 Elyn Kaufmann 2008 TV Triengen 8.95 35 8.30 79 8.55 62 8.25 78 34.05

68 Joline Knüsel 2011 STV Neuenkirch 8.35 70 8.00 85 9.20 10 8.45 61 34.00

69 Sarah Hodel 2009 STV Sursee 8.55 59 8.80 49 8.10 80 8.50 55 33.95

70 Tamara Schlüssel 2009 STV Sursee 8.50 61 8.50 67 8.15 76 8.75 30 33.90

71 Noelle Riggione 2008 TZN Nidwalden 8.30 75 8.25 80 9.25 7 8.00 86 33.80

72 Leana Keller 2009 Satus Gränichen 8.35 70 8.45 72 8.25 73 8.70 36 33.75

72 Celine Julie Ruffet 2010 Satus Gränichen 7.10 88 9.25 10 8.70 46 8.70 36 33.75

74 Aina Müller 2010 Satus Gränichen 8.35 70 8.70 62 8.05 83 8.55 52 33.65

75 Sophia Kaiser 2008 STV Menzingen 8.65 53 8.35 76 8.10 80 8.35 69 33.45

76 Liina Schaffner 2009 Satus Gränichen 8.45 65 8.80 49 7.70 85 8.35 69 33.30

77 Malin Käslin 2006 STV Sursee 7.55 83 8.85 44 8.60 55 8.10 83 33.10

77 Nicole Kaufmann 2008 TV Triengen 8.70 51 7.35 88 8.60 55 8.45 61 33.10

79 Lara Kuduzovic 2006 Satus Gränichen 7.90 82 8.35 76 8.60 55 8.10 83 32.95

79 Ella Dierbach 2008 DTV Steinhausen 8.45 65 8.10 83 8.10 80 8.30 73 32.95

81 Theresa Studer 2008 TV Triengen 8.15 79 8.60 64 7.65 86 8.50 55 32.90

82 Vera Bäurle 2009 BTV Luzern 8.35 70 8.80 49 8.70 46 6.90 89 32.75

83 Seraina Ineichen 2011 DTV Steinhausen 7.35 85 8.60 64 8.05 83 8.60 45 32.60

84 Fiona Kälin 2007 STV Malters 7.15 87 8.50 67 8.30 71 8.30 73 32.25

85 Alin Aregger 2010 STV Willisau 8.30 75 7.85 87 7.60 87 8.25 78 32.00

85 Janina Jayatheeswaran 2008 TV Cham 1884 7.10 88 8.15 82 8.15 76 8.60 45 32.00

87 Laura Roos 2008 TV Triengen 8.25 78 6.90 89 8.65 52 8.00 86 31.80

88 Jana Birrer 2009 TV Triengen 7.45 84 8.10 83 7.10 88 8.30 73 30.95

89 Elenia Abbatiello 2009 Satus Gränichen 7.30 86 8.25 80 6.25 89 8.10 83 29.90
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Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

1 TZN Nidwalden 1 Lauriane Dafflon - 9.25 9.20 9.55 112.45 G *
Eva Dormann 9.60 - 9.40 9.40
Muriel Gloor 9.40 9.45 9.05 9.35
Luana Odermatt 9.50 9.30 - -

Total 28.50 28.00 27.65 28.30

2 Geräteriege Bürglen 1 Meret Muheim 9.45 9.25 9.20 9.20 109.85 S *
Linda Schuler - 9.10 - 8.75
Isabell Kempf 9.50 9.35 9.20 9.00
Kyra Arnold 9.10 - 8.75 -

Total 28.05 27.70 27.15 26.95

3 TV Siebnen 1 Yara Bernasconi 9.15 9.25 - 9.00 109.75 B *
Jara Christ - - 9.15 -
Noemi Micieli 9.00 9.30 9.50 8.90
Ladina Ratschob 9.30 9.25 8.90 9.05

Total 27.45 27.80 27.55 26.95

4 GeTu Schattdorf 1 Laura Grepper 9.20 8.80 9.10 9.40 108.30
Helena Inderbitzin 8.50 - 9.30 9.00
Linda Jauch 9.50 9.00 - 8.75
Samira Rutishauser - 8.85 8.90 -

Total 27.20 26.65 27.30 27.15

5 STV Ballwil 1 Emelie Brandmaier - - 9.10 8.65 107.45
Sarah Bühlmann 9.00 8.50 - 8.60
Sarina Fecker 9.10 9.35 9.20 -
Sarina Loretz 9.10 8.80 9.30 8.75

Total 27.20 26.65 27.60 26.00

6 STV Malters 1 Lisamaria Bigler - 8.85 9.30 9.00 107.45
Tabea Briel 8.65 - - 8.65
Simona Bachmann 8.95 9.15 9.10 -
Luisa Humbel 8.65 9.40 9.25 8.50

Total 26.25 27.40 27.65 26.15

7 TV Triengen 1 Joy Bühlmann 9.20 9.00 9.15 9.40 107.35
Elyn Kaufmann 8.95 8.30 - -
Nicole Kaufmann - - 8.60 8.45
Natascha Ulrich 9.00 9.20 9.05 9.05

Total 27.15 26.50 26.80 26.90

8 STV Hochdorf 1 Jahel Bussmann 9.20 8.95 8.95 8.60 107.00
Elin Amrein 8.95 8.90 9.20 8.50
Xenia Koch 9.10 9.10 9.15 8.40

Total 27.25 26.95 27.30 25.50
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Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

9 BTV Luzern 1 Lisa Steiner 9.40 8.80 8.80 8.75 106.50
Loryne Mohler 8.80 8.85 8.70 8.85
Emely Leuthold 8.80 9.15 8.95 8.65

Total 27.00 26.80 26.45 26.25

10 DTV Steinhausen 1 Noée Frigg 9.20 9.05 9.30 9.15 106.35
Julie Kummler 8.50 9.05 8.60 9.05
Laurie Kummler 8.30 8.90 8.30 8.95

Total 26.00 27.00 26.20 27.15

11 STV Neuenkirch 1 Amelie Zimmermann 8.85 9.00 9.25 8.85 106.30
Leonie Bucheli 9.05 9.35 8.40 9.55
Joline Knüsel 8.35 8.00 9.20 8.45

Total 26.25 26.35 26.85 26.85

12 TZN Nidwalden 2 Noemi Amstad 8.40 8.80 - 8.55 105.50
Noelle Riggione - - 9.25 -
Rahel Von Rotz 9.05 8.60 8.70 8.60
Elin Würsch 8.60 9.05 8.85 9.05

Total 26.05 26.45 26.80 26.20

13 Satus Gränichen 3 Emina Mustafic 8.75 - 8.90 8.60 105.15
Leony  Imboden 8.80 8.85 8.60 8.35
Celine Julie Ruffet - 9.25 8.70 8.70
Kaja Hunziker 8.65 9.00 - -

Total 26.20 27.10 26.20 25.65

13 STV Sursee 1 Sofia Albisser 8.85 8.75 9.10 8.40 105.15
Sofie Glanzmann 9.10 7.90 8.70 8.65
Tabea Studer 8.75 9.10 9.05 8.80

Total 26.70 25.75 26.85 25.85

15 STV Sursee 2 Samira Häfliger 9.00 9.10 9.00 8.70 104.75
Sarah Hodel 8.55 8.80 8.10 8.50
Lielle Matrangolo 8.55 9.30 8.60 8.55

Total 26.10 27.20 25.70 25.75

16 GR BTV Schiers 1 Flurina Bardill 9.10 8.75 8.40 8.60 104.45
Selina Heusser 9.00 8.90 8.15 8.65
Nina Sonderegger 9.00 8.95 8.15 8.80

Total 27.10 26.60 24.70 26.05
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